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1 30964 Mr. Amar Chandra Rajput  PRINCIPAL 12 1 1 31 99800 

2 49033 Manoj Kumar Yadav 
Vice 
Principal 

10 1 1 31 73200 

3 59836 
Mr. GOVIND BALASAHEB 
MUNDHE 

HM 6 1 1 31 46200 

4 25897 Mrs. C UMA PGT Eng. 10 2 1 31 90000 

5 75447 Mr. Bhim Kunte PGT Eng. 8 2 2 31 55200 

6 8295 SMT. ANUPAMA TIWARI PGT ECO 10 1 1 31 75400 

7 9289 KAJAL RAI PGT COMPT. 10 1 1 31 77700 

8 38426 Mrs. Usha S PGT-PHY 10 2 2 31 80000 

9 47427 MR. S.B. AGARWAL PGT. PHY. 8 0 0 31 68000 

10 13011 MEGHA SOLANKI PGT Chem. 8 0 0 31 68000 

11 38659 SMT. NUPUR SHARMA PGT Chem. 8 2 2 31 78800 

12 55262 Narendra Upadhyay PGT Geo 7 1 1 31 56900 

13 77134 SUSHMITA 
PGT - 
Commerce 

8 1 1 31 47600 

14 101190 ARUNESH YADAV PGT History 8 1 1 31 47600 



15 49784 Mrs Kavita Deodhar PGT-MATHS 8 0 0 31 52000 

16 45728 Mrs Shweta Bhargav PGT-MATHS 7 0 0 31 56900 

17 555185 Mr. Sandeep TGT Hindi. 7 2 2 31 58600 

18 38425 Smt. Usha Kumari V.G. TGT Maths 8 4 4 31 78800 

19 38480 VIJAYA M PILLAI TGT Maths 7 0 0 31 72100 

20 16002 Smt. Mithlesh Paliwal TGT (S.ST) 7 3 3 31 64100 

21 57147 Smt. Kumari Deepak TGT 7 0 0 31 58600 

22 42113 INDU YADAV TGT SCIENCE 8 0 0 31 76500 

23 48870 Mrs Anjali Kushwaha TGT SCIENCE 7 3 3 31 52000 

24 81669 JYOTI VERMA TGT SCIENCE 7 0 0 31 49000 

25 77889 SURABHI DAS TGT SST 7 0 0 31 50500 

26 80509 MRS. SEEMA YOGI TGT HINDI 7 0 0 31 50500 

27 81576 MR. GAURAV SINGH TGT SST 7 0 0 31 50500 

28 8578 Mrs KAVITA ASHOK KATE TGT ENGLISH 7 0 0 31 70000 

29 51101 Mrs. NITIKA SHARMA TGT ENGLISH 
7 0 0 

31 56900 

30 58750 Mr.Bhosale Tanaji Kalyan TGT ENGLISH 
7 0 0 

31 44900 

31 59731 Mrs. Amita Sharma TGT Maths 7 0 0 31 46200 

32 38475 MRS RITA KUMARI JERYAL PRT 8 24 13 29.5 72798 

33 39327 Smt. Anita Kashyap PRT 7 0 0 31 66000 



34 51384 SMT LOVELY KANDPAL PRT 6 0 0 31 53600 

35 68522 Mrs. ZUBY RANA PRT 6 0 0 31 42300 

36 68517 Mrs. Pooja Meena PRT 6 0 0 31 42300 

37 79669 Miss Manisha Bhardwaj PRT 6 0 0 31 39900 

38 79668 Miss Shweta PRT 6 0 0 31 39900 

39 79667 Mr. Shankar Iranna Basalwar PRT 6 0 0 31 39900 

40 82673 Miss ADITI TANEJA PRT 6 0 0 31 39900 

41 45719 MRS PRATIBHA M PATIL PRT 7 0 0 31 53600 

42 82413 MRS PARUL SHARMA PRT 6 0 0 31 39900 

43 45708 MRS. MUNNAWAR ZIKRE PRT 7 0 0 31 53600 

44 71688 MRS. DEEPU YADAV PRT 6 0 0 31 42300 

45 110035 
SMT GAYAKWARD SONALBEN 
KANUBHAI  

PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

46 110033 MISS ASHIMA PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

47 110034 SMT SAROJ PAL PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

48 110037 MISS NEELAM MEENA PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

49 110039 Sh Dharmendra Kumar Soni PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

50 110036 Miss Riya Shrivastava PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

51 110038 SH CHANDRA DEEP YADAV PRT 6 0 0 31 35400 

52 38500 SMT. DEEPALI KULKARNI 
TGT (Work 
Exp) 

8 1 1 31 83600 

53 13378 MRS. SHALINI ASTHANA, Librarian 8 1 1 31 76500 

54 46857 
MR. MAHEHDRA NAGESH 
MAHAJAN 

TGT (Art Edn.) 7 1 1 31 64100 

55 110873 Sarman Lal Bhalavi PRT 6 1 1 31 35400 



56 17131 Smt. NALINI S KARANDIKAR PRT(MUSICS) 7 1 1 31 70000 

57 101206 DIWAKAR PRATAP BHARTI ASO 6 1 1 31 35400 

58 101202 Rohit Antal JSA 2 1 1 31 19900 

   59 39023 SHRI SUNIL LAHORIYA. Gr. D 3 0 0 31 38300 

60 38439 SMT. KUNDA JAGDHANE, G.D 3 0 0 31 38300 

61 61903 SMT. VAIBHAVI V BHOGLE Sub-staff 1 0 0 31 22800 




